DAY DATE TIME LOCATION LEVEL  DIVISION Teams

Saturday 9/9/23 9:00 AM Mount Pleasant Elementary 1\Y, I St. Mary Magdalen #1 Christ the Teacher #1
Saturday 9/9/23 10:15 AM Mount Pleasant Elementary 1\ [ St. Ann's #1 St. Edmonds
Saturday 9/9/23 11:30 AM Mount Pleasant Elementary 1Y, I Immaculate Heart of Mary #2 Mount Aviat
Saturday 9/9/23 12:45 PM Mount Pleasant Elementary I\ Il St. Mary Magdalen #2 Christ the Teacher #2
Saturday 9/9/23 2:00 PM Mount Pleasant Elementary 1\ Il St. Elizabeth's St. Ann's #2
Saturday 9/9/23 3:15 PM Mount Pleasant Elementary WV Il Immaculate Heart of Mary #1 St. John the Beloved #1
Tuesday 9/12/23 6:00 PM Mount Pleasant Elementary WV Il St. John the Beloved #2 | Immaculate Heart of Mary #2 |
Thursday 9/14/23 5:30 PM Mount Pleasant Elementary WV Il St. Elizabeth's | St. Mary Magdalen #2 |
Saturday 9/16/23 9:00 AM DEFC - Smith 2B 1\, [ St. Edmonds Christ the Teacher #1
Saturday 9/16/23 10:15 AM DEFC - Smith 2B 1\Y [ St. Ann's #1 Immaculate Heart of Mary #1
Saturday 9/16/23 11:30 AM DEFC - Smith 2B 1\Y, I St. Mary Magdalen #1 St. John the Beloved #1
Saturday 9/16/23 12:45 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds 1LY, 1] St. Mary Magdalen #2 St. Elizabeth's
Saturday 9/16/23 2:00 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds 1LY, 1] Immaculate Heart of Mary #2 Christ the Teacher #2
Saturday 9/16/23 3:15 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds 1\Y I Mount Aviat St. Ann's #2

Sunday 9/17/23 12:00 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds 1LY, I Christ the Teacher #1 St. John the Beloved #1
Sunday 9/17/23 1:15 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds 1LY, | Immaculate Heart of Mary #1 St. Edmonds

Sunday 9/17/23  2:30 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds I\ I St. Ann's #1 St. Mary Magdalen #1
Sunday 9/17/23  3:45 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds 1LY, 1] Immaculate Heart of Mary #2 St. Elizabeth's

Sunday 9/17/23 5:00 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds 1LY, 1] St. Ann's #2 St. John the Beloved #2
Tuesday 9/26/23 5:30 PM Mount Pleasant Elementary 1\ Il St. Elizabeth's St. Ann's #2
Saturday 9/30/23 10:15 AM Christ the Teacher 1LY, I Christ the Teacher #1 St. Ann's #1
Saturday 9/30/23 11:30 AM Christ the Teacher 1Y, 1] Immaculate Heart of Mary #2 Mount Aviat
Saturday 9/30/23 12:45 PM Christ the Teacher I\Y Il Christ the Teacher #2 St. Mary Magdalen #2
Saturday 9/30/23 2:00 PM Christ the Teacher 1\ [ St. John the Beloved #1 St. Edmonds




Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Wed
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

10/1/23
10/1/23
10/1/23
10/1/23

10/3/23

10/5/23

10/6/23

10/9/23

10/13/23

10/14/23
10/14/23
10/14/23
10/14/23
10/14/23
10/14/23

10/15/23
10/15/23
10/15/23
10/15/23
10/15/23

10/18/23
10/21/23

10/21/23
10/21/23

10:15 AM
11:30 AM
12:45 PM

12:00 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds

1:15 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds
2:30 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds
3:45 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds

5:30 PM Mount Pleasant Elementary

6:00 PM Mount Pleasant Elementary

5:00 PM Mount Pleasant Elementary

5:30PM Christ the Teacher

5:00PM Mount Pleasant Elementary

9:00 AM Mount Pleasant Elementary
Mount Pleasant Elementary
Mount Pleasant Elementary
Mount Pleasant Elementary
2:00 PM Mount Pleasant Elementary
3:15 PM Mount Pleasant Elementary

12:00 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds

1:15 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds
2:30 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds
3:45 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds
5:00 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds

5:15 PM Christ the Teacher

9:00 AM DEFC - Lower Tweeds

10:15 AM DEFC - Lower Tweeds

9:00 AM DEFC - Smith 2B

1A%
W
1A%
W

1\

1\

1\

1\

1Y

1\
1\Y
1\
1\Y
1\
I\Y

Y
W
Y
v
v

v

Y

I\Y
1A%

Christ the Teacher #1 St. John the Beloved #1
Immaculate Heart of Mary #1 St. Edmonds
St. Ann's #1 St. Mary Magdalen #1

St. John the Beloved #2

Immaculate Heart of Mary #2

Christ the Teacher #2

St. Elizabeth's

St. Elizabeth's

Mount Aviat

St. Mary Magdalen #1

Immaculate Heart of Mary #1

Immaculate Heart of Mary #1

Christ the Teacher #1

St. Mary Magdalen #1

Immaculate Heart of Mary #1

Christ the Teacher #1 Immaculate Heart of Mary #1
St. Mary Magdalen #1 St. Edmonds
St. Elizabeth's St. John the Beloved #2
St. Mary Magdalen #2 St. Ann's #2
Mount Aviat Christ the Teacher #2
St. John the Beloved #1 St. Ann's #1
Immaculate Heart of Mary #2 St. Mary Magdalen #2
St. Ann's #2 Mount Aviat
St. John the Beloved #1 St. Edmonds
Christ the Teacher #2 St. John the Beloved #2
Christ the Teacher #1 St. Ann's #1
St. John the Beloved #2 Mount Aviat
St. Ann's #2 St. Mary Magdalen #2
St. Mary Magdalen #1 St. Edmonds




Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Thursday

10/21/23
10/21/23
10/21/23

10/22/23
10/22/23

10/22/23
10/22/23
10/22/23

10:15 AM DEFC - Smith 2B
11:30 AM DEFC - Smith 2B
12:45 PM DEFC - Smith 2B

12:00 PM Christ the Teacher
1:15 PM Christ the Teacher

12:00 PM Mount Pleasant Elementary
1:15 PM Mount Pleasant Elementary
2:30 PM Mount Pleasant Elementary

10/26/23 5:30PM  Christ the Teacher

change in schedule

1\
v
1\

1\
1A%

1A%
1\
1A%

1A%

St. John the Beloved #1 St. Ann's #1
Christ the Teacher #2 St. John the Beloved #2
St. Ann's #2 Immaculate Heart of Mary #2
St. Mary Magdalen #1 Christ the Teacher #1
St. Ann's #2 Christ the Teacher #2
St. Ann's #1 St. Edmonds

St. Mary Magdalen #2

St. John the Beloved #2

Immaculate Heart of Mary #1

St. John the Beloved #1

St. Mary Magdalen #2

Mount Aviat




