DAY	DATE	TIME	LOCATION	LEVEL	DIVISION	Teams	
Saturday	9/9/23	9:00 AM	Mount Pleasant Elementary	JV	I	St. Mary Magdalen #1	Christ the Teacher #1
Saturday	9/9/23	10:15 AM	Mount Pleasant Elementary	JV	ı	St. Ann's #1	St. Edmonds
Saturday	9/9/23	11:30 AM	Mount Pleasant Elementary	JV	ı	Immaculate Heart of Mary #2	Mount Aviat
Saturday	9/9/23	12:45 PM	Mount Pleasant Elementary	JV	II	St. Mary Magdalen #2	Christ the Teacher #2
Saturday	9/9/23	2:00 PM	Mount Pleasant Elementary	JV	II [St. Elizabeth's	St. Ann's #2
Saturday	9/9/23	3:15 PM	Mount Pleasant Elementary	JV	Ш	Immaculate Heart of Mary #1	St. John the Beloved #1

Tuesday	9/12/23	6:00 PM Mount Pleasant Elementary	JV	II	St. John the Beloved #2	Immaculate Heart of Mary #2
Thursday	9/14/23	5:30 PM Mount Pleasant Elementary	JV	II	St. Elizabeth's	St. Mary Magdalen #2
Saturday	9/16/23	9:00 AM DEFC - Smith 2B	JV	ı	St. Edmonds	Christ the Teacher #1
Saturday	9/16/23	10:15 AM DEFC - Smith 2B	JV	1	St. Ann's #1	Immaculate Heart of Mary #1
Saturday	9/16/23	11:30 AM DEFC - Smith 2B	JV	1	St. Mary Magdalen #1	St. John the Beloved #1
Saturday	9/16/23	12:45 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds	JV	П	St. Mary Magdalen #2	St. Elizabeth's
Saturday	9/16/23	2:00 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds	JV	II	Immaculate Heart of Mary #2	Christ the Teacher #2
Saturday	9/16/23	3:15 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds	JV	П	Mount Aviat	St. Ann's #2
Sunday	9/17/23	12:00 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds	JV	I	Christ the Teacher #1	St. John the Beloved #1
Sunday	9/17/23	1:15 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds	JV	I	Immaculate Heart of Mary #1	St. Edmonds
Sunday	9/17/23	2:30 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds	JV	1	St. Ann's #1	St. Mary Magdalen #1
Sunday	9/17/23	3:45 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds	JV	II	Immaculate Heart of Mary #2	St. Elizabeth's
Sunday	9/17/23	5:00 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds	JV	II	St. Ann's #2	St. John the Beloved #2
-						
Tuesday	9/26/23	5:30 PM Mount Pleasant Elementary	JV	II	St. Elizabeth's	St. Ann's #2
Saturday	9/30/23	10:15 AM Christ the Teacher	JV	1	Christ the Teacher #1	St. Ann's #1
Saturday	9/30/23	11:30 AM Christ the Teacher	JV	II	Immaculate Heart of Mary #2	Mount Aviat
Saturday	9/30/23	12:45 PM Christ the Teacher	JV	II	Christ the Teacher #2	St. Mary Magdalen #2
Saturday	9/30/23	2:00 PM Christ the Teacher	JV	1	St. John the Beloved #1	St. Edmonds

6	40/4/22	42.00 DM DEEC 1	n. /		Object the Tree beauty	Cultable the Balancel HA
Sunday	10/1/23		JV		Christ the Teacher #1	St. John the Beloved #1
Sunday	10/1/23	1:15 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds	JV	I	Immaculate Heart of Mary #1	St. Edmonds
Sunday	10/1/23		JV	I	St. Ann's #1	St. Mary Magdalen #1
Sunday	10/1/23	3:45 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds	JV	II	St. John the Beloved #2	Immaculate Heart of Mary #2
Tuesday	10/3/23	5:30 PM Mount Pleasant Elementary	JV	II	Christ the Teacher #2	St. Elizabeth's
Thursday	10/5/23	6:00 PM Mount Pleasant Elementary	JV	II	St. Elizabeth's	Mount Aviat
Friday	10/6/23	5:00 PM Mount Pleasant Elementary	JV	I	St. Mary Magdalen #1	Immaculate Heart of Mary #1
,		•				·
Monday	10/9/23	5:30PM Christ the Teacher	JV	- 1	Immaculate Heart of Mary #1	Christ the Teacher #1
•	, ,				•	
Friday	10/13/23	5:00PM Mount Pleasant Elementary	JV	I	St. Mary Magdalen #1	Immaculate Heart of Mary #1
,	,,			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	The state of the s	,
Saturday	10/14/23	9:00 AM Mount Pleasant Elementary	JV	1	Christ the Teacher #1	Immaculate Heart of Mary #1
Saturday	10/14/23	10:15 AM Mount Pleasant Elementary	JV	1	St. Mary Magdalen #1	St. Edmonds
Saturday	10/14/23	11:30 AM Mount Pleasant Elementary	JV	II	St. Elizabeth's	St. John the Beloved #2
Saturday	10/14/23	12:45 PM Mount Pleasant Elementary	JV	II	St. Mary Magdalen #2	St. Ann's #2
Saturday	10/14/23	2:00 PM Mount Pleasant Elementary	JV	II	Mount Aviat	Christ the Teacher #2
Saturday	10/14/23	3:15 PM Mount Pleasant Elementary	JV	II		
,		,				
Sunday	10/15/23	12:00 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds	JV	I	St. John the Beloved #1	St. Ann's #1
Sunday	10/15/23	1:15 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds	JV	II	Immaculate Heart of Mary #2	St. Mary Magdalen #2
Sunday	10/15/23	2:30 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds	JV	II	St. Ann's #2	Mount Aviat
Sunday	10/15/23	3:45 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds	JV	I	St. John the Beloved #1	St. Edmonds
Sunday	10/15/23	5:00 PM DEFC - Lower Tweeds	JV	П	Christ the Teacher #2	St. John the Beloved #2
Wed	10/18/23	5:15 PM Christ the Teacher	JV	I	Christ the Teacher #1	St. Ann's #1
Saturday	10/21/23	9:00 AM DEFC - Lower Tweeds	JV	II	St. John the Beloved #2	Mount Aviat
Saturday	10/21/23	10:15 AM DEFC - Lower Tweeds	JV	П	St. Ann's #2	St. Mary Magdalen #2
Saturday	10/21/23	9:00 AM DEFC - Smith 2B	JV	l l	St. Mary Magdalen #1	St. Edmonds
					, ,	

Saturday	10/21/23 10:15 AM DEFC - Smith 2B	JV	I	St. John the Beloved #1	St. Ann's #1
Saturday	10/21/23 11:30 AM DEFC - Smith 2B	JV	- 1	Christ the Teacher #2	St. John the Beloved #2
Saturday	10/21/23 12:45 PM DEFC - Smith 2B	JV	II	St. Ann's #2	Immaculate Heart of Mary #2
Sunday	10/22/23 12:00 PM Christ the Teacher	JV	1	St. Mary Magdalen #1	Christ the Teacher #1
Sunday	10/22/23 1:15 PM Christ the Teacher	JV	II	St. Ann's #2	Christ the Teacher #2
Sunday	10/22/23 12:00 PM Mount Pleasant Elementary	JV	- 1	St. Ann's #1	St. Edmonds
Sunday	10/22/23 1:15 PM Mount Pleasant Elementary	JV	- 1	St. Mary Magdalen #2	St. John the Beloved #2
Sunday	10/22/23 2:30 PM Mount Pleasant Elementary	JV	II	Immaculate Heart of Mary #1	St. John the Beloved #1
Thursday	10/26/23 5:30PM Christ the Teacher	JV	П	St. Mary Magdalen #2	Mount Aviat

change in schedule